© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com 69
PSU120-259
Specifications
Ordering Information
Fanless Ext. Temp EN 50155
Compliant
IEC 60945
Compliant
PoE Power Sourcing Equipment for tBOX300/tBOX500 Series
Standard
PSU120-259
Railway-24VDC (P/N: E276120101)
Railway-48VDC (P/N: E276120102)
Railway-96/110VDC (P/N: E276120103)
Fanless EN 50155 compliant PoE power sourcing equipment with 24/48/96/110 VDC-in supported
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　For tBOX500/tBOX300 Railway series
PSU120-259
Marine-24VDC (P/N: E276120104)
Fanless IEC 60945 certied PoE power sourcing equipment with 24 VDC-in supported
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　     For tBOX500 Marine series
# PSU120-259 series
Terminal block PoE power outputM12 5P DC input